Grade 9 SENIOR BOYS

Date Time BYE

Wednesday Nov. 30 |5:15 P.M. |SF @ CHS @4pm FLVT @ KAHS ICHS @ LCI @4pm WCHS
5:15 P.M.

Wednesday Dec. 7 |5:15 P.M. |CHS @ FLVT @4pm |LCl @ KAHS WCHS @ SF ICHS
5:15 P.M.

Wednesday Dec. 14 |5:15 P.M. SF @ ICHS @4pm FLVT @ WCHS KAHS

Thursday Dec. 15 LCl @ CHS @4pm

Monday Dec. 19 5:15 P.M. WCHS @ LCI

Wednesday Dec. 21 |5:15 P.M. |KAHS @ SF ICHS @ FLVT @4pm CHS
5:15 P.M.

Wednesday Jan. 11 [5:15 P.M. |WCHS @ KAHS FLVT @ LCI CHS @ ICHS @4pm SF
5:15 P.M.

Wednesday Jan. 18 [5:15 P.M. ICHS @ WCHS @4pm |LCl @ SF FLVT

Thursday Jan. 19 5:15 P.M. |KAHS @ CHS @4pm

Wednesday Jan. 25 |5:15 P.M. |SF @ FLVT CHS @ WCHS @4pm |KAHS @ ICHS@4pm LCI
5:15 P.M.

Wednesday Feb. 1 [5:15P.M. [Avs D BvsC FvsG E

Tuesday Feb. 7 5:15P.M. |Avs C DvsB EvsF G

Thursday Feb. 9 5:15P.M. |Avs B CvsD GvsE F

Tuesday Feb. 14 5:15 P.M. |Quarter's - 1st BYE - 2nd vs 7th - 3rd vs 6th - 4th vs 5th

Wednesday Feb. 15 |T.B.A. Semi's - 1st vs Lowest Seed, next two advancing

Thursday Feb. 16 5:15 P.M. |City Championships @ KAHS




